Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 2
07/16/25
LED Circular Highbay
SSL-CHB3

BK (Black)
Ordering
Code
DLC
Premium Model Number
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage(V) Hour Rating
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) CRI
Optics/
Distribution
Dimension
DIA×H(inch) Case   QTY.
3682281 Yes SSL-CHB3/150M/MW/MK/120-347V/HK/D 150-120-90 120-347 54,000 23000-18400-13800  40-50 ≥80 Type V 11.41×5.87 1
3682282 Yes SSL-CHB3/240L/MW/MK/120-347V/HK/D 240-200-180 120-347 54,000 37000-30800-23700  40-50 ≥80 Type V 13.78×6.33 1
3682283 Yes SSL-CHB3/240L/MW/MK/120-347V/HK/D/BK 240-200-180 120-347 54,000 37000-30800-23700  40-50 ≥80 Type V 13.78×6.33 1
3660328 - TL-HB/Controller/Microwave/PIR HighBay 12V DC Microwave Sensor RM51 Advanced Remote Control
3660327 - TL-HB/Sensor/Microwave HighBay 12V DC Microwave Plug In Sensor 3.5mm Audio Jack
3660329 - TL-HB/Sensor/PIR HighBay 12V DC PIR Plug In Sensor 3.5mm Audio Jack
3660371 - TL-HB/Sensor/Microwave1 ANT-5-4T - HighBay 12V DC Microwave Plug In Sensor 3.5mm Audio Jack
3466210 - TL-HB/SENSOR/PIR1 ANT-6-4T - HighBay 12V DC PIR Plug In Sensor 3.5mm Audio Jack
3466211 - TL-HB/CONTROLLER/MICROWAVE1/PIR1 RC-100 remote
3660392 - SSL-CHB3/150M/PC/HOOD SSL CHB3 Polycarbonate Hood for 150M
3660394 - SSL-CHB3/150M/PC/LENS SSL CHB3 HighBay Polycarbonate Lens for 150M
3660396 - SSL-CHB3/150M/WG SSL CHB3 HighBay Wire Guard for 150M
3660393 - SSL-CHB3/240L/PC/HOOD SSL CHB3 HighBay Polycarbonate Hood for 240L
3660395 - SSL-CHB3/240L/PC/LENS SSL CHB3 HighBay Polycarbonate Lens for 240L
3660397 - SSL-CHB3/240L/WG SSL CHB3 HighBay Wire Guard for 240L
3660390 - SSL-CHB3/YOKE SSL CHB3 HighBay Optional Yoke Mount, 240L housing.
3660391 - SSL-CHB3/YOKE/M SSL CHB3 HighBay Optional Yoke Mount, 150M housing
Product Specification
Linear Highbays DL-EC2 DL-VT2 Running man sign